Aquatlon Pardubice 2024 - Celkové, 01.09.2024

# Jméno
1 Kucirek Tomas (1992)
2 Pozlerova Edita (2007)
3 Blazek Jan (2007)
4 Sraut bohumir (1975)
5 Pozler Tomas (1976)
6 pluhovsky jan (2009)
7 Zdimal Jan (2010)
8 Sourek Vit&zslav (1981)
9 Stépanek Martin (1993)
10 StaSa Matyas (2010)
11 Popelkova Aneta (2009)
12 Popov Maksym (1990)
13 Sumpikova eliska (2010)
14 Holik Jan (1975)
15 Mudrurika Radek (1977)
16 Cejka Pavel (1971)
17 Vapenikova Michaela (2009)
18 neubauerova aneta (2007)
19 Nadhera Petr (1967)
20 pozlerova pavla (1979)
21 Nadherova Hanka (1968)

Generovano dne 10.01.2026 20:17

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE

Klub
oMmT
omMT

Kerberos

oMT

CzechTRI K. Team

Podhorany

4SPORTS TEAM
4SPORTS TEAM

Cas

00:20:26,00
00:21:03,00
00:21:32,00
00:22:58,00
00:23:06,00
00:23:09,00
00:24:25,00
00:24:46,00
00:24:49,00
00:25:16,00
00:25:28,00
00:26:20,00
00:26:50,00
00:27:43,00
00:28:00,00
00:28:09,00
00:28:49,00
00:32:25,00
00:35:02,00
00:35:41,00
00:46:00,00

Plavani



