

Aquatlon Pardubice 2024 - Celkově, 01.09.2024

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Kučírek Tomáš (1992)	CZE	OMT	00:20:26,00	---	---
2	Pozlerová Edita (2007)	CZE	OMT	00:21:03,00	---	---
3	Blažek Jan (2007)	CZE	Kerberos	00:21:32,00	---	---
4	šraut bohumír (1975)			00:22:58,00	---	---
5	Pozler Tomáš (1976)	CZE	OMT	00:23:06,00	---	---
6	pluhovský jan (2009)			00:23:09,00	---	---
7	Ždímal Jan (2010)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:24:25,00	---	---
8	Šourek Vítězslav (1981)	CZE		00:24:46,00	---	---
9	Štěpánek Martin (1993)	CZE	Podhořany	00:24:49,00	---	---
10	Staša Matyáš (2010)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:25:16,00	---	---
11	Popelková Aneta (2009)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:25:28,00	---	---
12	Popov Maksym (1990)			00:26:20,00	---	---
13	šumpíková eliška (2010)			00:26:50,00	---	---
14	Holík Jan (1975)	CZE		00:27:43,00	---	---
15	Mudruňka Radek (1977)	CZE		00:28:00,00	---	---
16	Čejka Pavel (1971)	CZE		00:28:09,00	---	---
17	Vápeníková Michaela (2009)	CZE		00:28:49,00	---	---
18	neubauerová aneta (2007)			00:32:25,00	---	---
19	Nádhera Petr (1967)	CZE		00:35:02,00	---	---
20	pozlerová pavla (1979)			00:35:41,00	---	---
21	Nádherová Hanka (1968)	CZE		00:46:00,00	---	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 05:39